Meeker School District RE-1 Salary Schedules

School Year: 2023-2024
Approved: April 24, 2023
Effective Date:  July 1, 2023

Summary of changes from FY23 salary schedule to FY24 salary schedule:

- Increased sub pay by $5/day

- Adjusted nomenclature on extracurricular schedule to provide clarity

- Adjusted MS Track coaching salaries to match MS Wrestling

- Adjusted MS Athletic Director from 3% to 7.5%

- Added comment on extracurricular schedule to clarify when additional assistant coaches are hired
- Increased base pay by the following amounts:

- Schedule A - 6.82%

- Schedule B, Federal Para, All Directors Schedules, Mechanic, and Superintendent - 5.00%
- Schedule C - 8.43%

- Schedule D - $5/day

- Bus Driver - 22.03%

- Principal - 8.00%

- Teacher - 12.50%

Notation for combined salary schedules:

- Schedule A - Assistant Custodian, Assistant Secretary, Groundskeeper, Librarian
- Schedule B - Food Service Staff, Classroom Paraprofessionals

- Schedule C - Head Custodian, Head Secretary

- Schedule D - Substitutes

- All Others - As Titled



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Salary Schedule A:
Assistant Custodian

Assistant Secretary

Groundskeeper

Librarian
School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |

%
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

2023-2024
April 24, 2023
July 1, 2023
2.00 %
| |
| Salary |
| 15.50 |
| 15.81 |
| 16.12 |
| 16.43 |
| 16.74 |
| 17.05 |
| 17.36 |
| 17.67 |
| 17.98 |
| 18.29 |
| 18.60 |
| 18.91 |
| 19.22 |
| 19.53 |
| 19.84 |
| 20.15 |
| 20.46 |
| 20.77 |
| 21.08 |
| 21.39 |
| 21.70 |
| 21.86 |
| 22.01 |
| 2217 |
| 22.32 |
| 22.48 |
| 22.63 |
| 22.79 |
| 22.94 |
| 23.10 |
| 23.25 |
| 23.41 |
| 23.56 |
| 23.72 |
| 23.87 |
| 24.03 |
| 2418 |
| 24.34 |
| 24.49 |
| 24.65 |

|

Type |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1

Salary Schedule B:
Classroom Paraprofessionals

Food Service Staff
School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |

%
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

2023-2024

April 24, 2023

July 1, 2023

2.00

%

Salary |

15.75
16.07
16.38
16.70
17.01
17.33
17.64
17.96
18.27
18.59
18.90
19.22
19.53
19.85
20.16
20.48
20.79
21.11
21.42
21.74
22.05
22.21
22.37
22.52
22.68
22.84
23.00
23.15
23.31
23.47
23.63
23.78
23.94
24.10
24.26
24.41
24.57
24.73
24.89
25.04

|

Type |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1

Salary Schedule C:
Head Custodian
Head Secretary

School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |

%
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

2023-2024

April 24, 2023

July 1, 2023

2.00

%

Salary |

18.00
18.36
18.72
19.08
19.44
19.80
20.16
20.52
20.88
21.24
21.60
21.96
22.32
22.68
23.04
23.40
23.76
2412
24.48
24.84
25.20
25.38
25.56
25.74
25.92
26.10
26.28
26.46
26.64
26.82
27.00
27.18
27.36
27.54
27.72
27.90
28.08
28.26
28.44
28.62

|

Type |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Salary Schedule D:
Certified Substitute Salary Schedule

School Year: 2023-2024

Approved: April 24, 2023

Effective Date: July 1, 2023

Starting Increment:  n/a %

| | | | |
| Days | % | Salary | Type
| 1| 100 | 145.00 | Daily |
| >5D| 100 | 175.00 | Daily |

Classified Substitute Salary Schedule

School Year: 2023-2024

Approved: April 24, 2023

Effective Date: July 1, 2023

Starting Increment:  n/a %

| | | | |
| Years | % | Salary |  Type |
| 1| 100 | 120.00 | Daily |
| >5D| 100 | 145.00 | Daily |

Substitutes will an increase in pay following
5 days of service. The days do not need to
be consecutive.



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Salary Schedule for:

Route Bus Driver *

Substitute Bus Driver
School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |
1]

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
21 |
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

%
100
103
106
109
112
115
118
121
124
127
130
133
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

2023-2024

April 24, 2023

July 1, 2023

3.00

%

Salary |

19.50
20.09
20.67
21.26
21.84
22.43
23.01
23.60
24.18
24.77
25.35
25.94
26.52
26.91
27.30
27.69
28.08
28.47
28.86
29.25
29.64
290.84
30.03
30.23
30.42
30.62
30.81
31.01
31.20
31.40
31.59
31.79
31.98
32.18
32.37
32.57
32.76
32.96
33.15
33.35

= Activity Driver Rate
* Route drivers also paid a daily stipend

for bus cleaning.

|

Type |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1

Coaches & Sponsors Salary Schedule

Each sport will be budgeted for a head and assistant coach. Additional paid
assistant coaches can be added in increments of 20 when participation
exceeds 20 students for a given activity (20 students = 1 extra coach, 40
students = 2 extra coaches, etc...).

Middle school sports that are staffed by grade level (basketball and
volleyball) will include four coaches total: a head coach and an assistant
coach for each grade level. The head and assitant coaching salary listed
below will be combined, then dividied equally between the two head
coaches. The two assistant coaches will be paid at the "Additional MS
Assistant Coach" salary listed below.

School Year: 2023-2024

Approved: April 24, 2023

Effective Date: July 1, 2023

| Position | % of Base | Salary |  Type |
| ES Ski Club | 3.30% | 1,339.00 | Yearly |
| HS Basketball Assistant | 10.45% | 4,241.00 | Yearly |
| HS Basketball Head | 12.65% | 5,133.00 | Yearly |
| HS Baseball Assistant | 8.80% | 3,571.00 | Yearly |
| HS Baseball Head | 11.00% | 4,464.00 | Yearly |
| HS Football Assistant | 8.80% | 3,571.00 | Yearly |
| HS Football Head | 11.00% | 4,464.00 | Yearly |
| HS Golf Assistant | 6.60% | 2,678.00 | Yearly |
| HS Golf Head | 8.80% | 3,571.00 | Yearly |
| HS Softball Assistant | 9.04% | 3,668.00 | Yearly |
| HS Softball Head | 10.45% | 4,241.00 | Yearly |
| HS Ski Club | 3.30% | 1,339.00 | Yearly |
| HS Track Assistant | 8.80% | 3,571.00 | Yearly |
| HS Track Head | 11.00% | 4,464.00 | Yearly |
| HS Volleyball Assistant | 8.80% | 3,571.00 | Yearly |
| HS Volleyball Assistant | 11.00% | 4,464.00 | Yearly |
| HS Wrestling Assistant | 9.90% | 4,017.00 | Yearly |
| HS Wrestling Head | 12.10% | 4,910.00 | Yearly |
| HS Cross Country Assistant | 9.04% | 3,668.00 | Yearly |
| HS Cross Country Head | 10.45% | 4,241.00 | Yearly |
| HS Cheer Head | 5.00% | 2,029.00 | Yearly |
| HS Drama Head | 6.00% | 2,435.00 | Yearly |
| MS Basketball Assistant | 4.95% | 2,009.00 | Yearly |
| MS Basketball Head | 7.15% | 2,901.00 | Yearly |
| MS Football Assistant | 4.40% | 1,786.00 | Yearly |
| MS Football Head | 6.60% | 2,678.00 | Yearly |
| MS Ski Club | 3.30% | 1,339.00 | Yearly |
| MS Track Assistant | 4.40% | 1,786.00 | Yearly |
| MS Track Head | 6.60% | 2,678.00 | Yearly |
| MS Volleyball Assistant | 4.95% | 2,009.00 | Yearly |
| MS Volleyball Head | 7.15% | 2,901.00 | Yearly |
| MS Wrestling Assistant | 4.40% | 1,786.00 | Yearly |
| MS Wrestling Head | 6.60% | 2,678.00 | Yearly |
| MS Cross Country | 6.60% | 2,678.00 | Yearly |
| Additional HS Assistant Coach | 2.50% | 1,014.00 | Yearly |
| Additional MS Assistant Coach | 1.25% | 507.00 | Yearly |
| HS Ath Dir |  14.00% | 5,681.00 | Yearly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1

Coaches & Sponsors Salary Schedule

Each sport will be budgeted for a head and assistant coach. Additional paid
assistant coaches can be added in increments of 20 when participation
exceeds 20 students for a given activity (20 students = 1 extra coach, 40
students = 2 extra coaches, etc...).

Middle school sports that are staffed by grade level (basketball and
volleyball) will include four coaches total: a head coach and an assistant
coach for each grade level. The head and assitant coaching salary listed
below will be combined, then dividied equally between the two head
coaches. The two assistant coaches will be paid at the "Additional MS
Assistant Coach" salary listed below.

| MS Ath Dir | 7.50% | 3,043.00 | Yearly |
| 12th Spr | 1.50% | 609.00 | Yearly |
| 11th Spr | 2.50% | 1,014.00 | Yearly |
| 10th Spr | 3.50% | 1,420.00 | Yearly |
| 9th Spr | 2.50% | 1,014.00 | Yearly |
| HS Stuco | 2.00% | 812.00 | Yearly |
| MS Stuco | 1.50% | 609.00 | Yearly |
| HS Band | 8.00% | 3,246.00 | Yearly |
| MS Band | 3.00% | 1,217.00 | Yearly |
| HS NHS | 2.00% | 812.00 | Yearly |
| Concessions Manager | 8.50% | 3,449.00 | Yearly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Salary Schedule for:

Title | Paraprofessional

ELL Paraprofessional

School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |

%
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136
138
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

2023-2024

April 24, 2023

July 1, 2023

2.00

%

Salary |

18.56
18.93
19.30
19.67
20.04
20.42
20.79
21.16
21.53
21.90
22.27
22.64
23.01
23.39
23.76
24.13
24.50
24.87
25.24
25.61
25.98
26.17
26.36
26.54
26.73
26.91
27.10
27.28
27.47
27.65
27.84
28.03
28.21
28.40
28.58
28.77
28.95
29.14
29.32
29.51

|

Type |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |
Hourly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Director Salary Schedule:

Finance Director

Human Resources Director

School Year: 2023-2024
Approved: April 24, 2023
Effective Date: July 1, 2023
Starting Increment: 3.00 %

| | |
Years | % Salary | Type |

1] 100 | 52,282.95| Yearly |
2 103 53,851.44 | Yearly
3 106 55,419.93 | Yearly
4 109 56,988.42 | Yearly
5 112 58,556.90 | Yearly
6 115 60,125.39 | Yearly
7 118 | 61,693.88 | Yearly
8 121 63,262.37 | Yearly
9 124 64,830.86 | Yearly
10 127 66,399.35 | Yearly
11 130 | 67,967.84 | Yearly
12 133 69,536.32 | Yearly
13 136 71,104.81 | Yearly
14 138 | 72,150.47 | Yearly
15 140 | 73,196.13| Yearly
16 142 74,241.79 | Yearly
17 144 75,287.45 | Yearly
18 146 76,333.11 | Yearly

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 19 148 | 77,378.77 | Yearly
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
21 | 152
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

20 150 78,424.43 | Yearly

79,470.08 | Yearly
22 153 | 79,992.91| VYearly
23 154 | 80,515.74 | Yearly
24 155 81,038.57 | Yearly
25 156 81,561.40 | Yearly
26 157 82,084.23 | Yearly
27 158 82,607.06 | Yearly
28 159 83,129.89 | Yearly
29 160 83,652.72 | Yearly
30 161 84,175.55 | Yearly
31 162 | 84,698.38 | Yearly
32 163 85,221.21 | Yearly
33 164 85,744.04 | Yearly
34 165 86,266.87 | Yearly
35 166 86,789.70 | Yearly
36 167 87,312.53 | Yearly
37 168 87,835.36 | Yearly
38 169 88,358.19 | Yearly
39 170 | 88,881.02 | Yearly
40 171 89,403.84 | Yearly



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Director Salary Schedule:
Information Technology Director
11-month Work Schedule

School Year: 2023-2024
Approved: April 24, 2023
Effective Date: July 1, 2023
Starting Increment: 3.00 %

| | |
Years | % Salary | Type |

1] 100 | 66,675.00| Yearly |
2 103 68,675.25 | Yearly
3 106 70,675.50 | Yearly
4 109 72,675.75 | Yearly
5 112 | 74,676.00| Yearly
6 115 76,676.25 | Yearly
7 118 | 78,676.50 | Yearly
8 121 80,676.75 | Yearly
9 124 82,677.00 | Yearly
10 127 84,677.25| Yearly
11 130 86,677.50 | Yearly
12 133 88,677.75 | Yearly
13 136 90,678.00 | Yearly
14 138 | 92,011.50 | Yearly
15 140 | 93,345.00 | Yearly
16 142 94,678.50 | Yearly
17 144 96,012.00 | Yearly
18 146 97,345.50 | Yearly

| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| 19 148 | 98,679.00 | Yearly
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
21 | 152
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

20 150 100,012.5/| Yearly

101,346.0/| Yearly
22 153 | 102,012.7.| Yearly
23 154 | 102,679.5| Yearly
24 155 103,346.2.| Yearly
25 156 104,013.0/| Yearly
26 157 104,679.7.| Yearly
27 158 105,346.5/| Yearly
28 159 106,013.2.| Yearly
29 160 106,680.0'| Yearly
30 161 107,346.7.| Yearly
31 162 | 108,013.5| Yearly
32 163 108,680.2.| Yearly
33 164 109,347.0/| Yearly
34 165 110,013.7.| Yearly
35 166 110,680.5/| Yearly
36 167 111,347.2.| Yearly
37 168 112,014.0/| Yearly
38 169 112,680.7.| Yearly
39 170 | 113,347.5| VYearly
40 171 114,014.2.| Yearly



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1

Food Service Director Salary Schedule

School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |

%
100
103
106
109
112
115
118
121
124
127
130
133
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

2023-2024

April 24, 2023

July 1, 2023

3.00 %

|
Salary |

31,936.70 |
32,894.80 |
33,852.90 |
34,811.00 |
35,769.10 |
36,727.21 |
37,685.31 |
38,643.41 |
39,601.51 |
40,559.61 |
41,517.71 |
42,475.81 |
43,433.91 |
44,072.65 |
44,711.38 |
45,350.11 |
45,988.85 |
46,627.58 |
47,266.32 |
47,905.05 |
48,543.78 |
48,863.15 |
49,182.52 |
49,501.89 |
49,821.25 |
50,140.62 |
50,459.99 |
50,779.35 |
51,098.72 |
51,418.09 |
51,737.45 |
52,056.82 |
52,376.19 |
52,695.56 |
53,014.92 |
53,334.29 |
53,653.66 |
53,973.02 |
54,292.39 |
54,611.76 |

Type |

Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Mechanic Salary Schedule

School Year: 2023-2024

Approved: April 24, 2023

Effective Date: July 1, 2023

Starting Increment: 2.00 %

| | | | |
| Years | % | Salary |  Type |
| 1] 100 | 38,454.90| Yearly |
| 2| 102 | 39,224.00| Yearly |
| 3| 104 | 39,993.10| VYearly |
| 4| 106 | 40,762.19| Yearly |
| 5 | 108 | 41,531.29 | Yearly |
| 6 | 110 | 42,300.39 | Yearly |
| 7 | 112 | 43,069.49 | Yearly |
| 8 | 114 | 43,838.59 | Yearly |
| 9| 116 | 44,607.68| Yearly |
| 10 | 118 | 45,376.78| Yearly |
| 11| 120 | 46,145.88| Yearly |
| 12 | 122 | 46,914.98| Yearly |
| 13 | 124 | 47,684.08 | Yearly |
| 14 | 126 | 48,453.17| Yearly |
| 15 | 128 | 49,222.27 | Yearly |
| 16 | 130 | 49,991.37 | Yearly |
| 17 | 132 | 50,760.47 | Yearly |
| 18 | 134 | 51,529.57 | Yearly |
| 19 | 136 | 52,298.66| Yearly |
| 20| 138 | 53,067.76 | Yearly |
| 21 | 140 | 53,836.86| Yearly |
| 22 | 141 | 54,221.41| Yearly |
| 23 | 142 | 54,605.96 | Yearly |
| 24 | 143 | 54,990.51| Yearly |
| 25 | 144 | 55375.06| Yearly |
| 26 | 145 | 55,759.61| Yearly |
| 27 | 146 | 56,144.15| Yearly |
| 28 | 147 | 56,528.70| Yearly |
| 29 | 148 | 56,913.25| Yearly |
| 30 | 149 | 57,297.80| Yearly |
| 31 | 150 | 57,682.35| Yearly |
| 32| 151 | 58,066.90 | Yearly |
| 33| 152 | 58451.45| Yearly |
| 34 | 153 | 58,836.00| Yearly |
| 35| 154 | 59,220.55| Yearly |
| 36 | 155 | 59,605.10| Yearly |
| 37 | 156 | 59,989.64 | Yearly |
| 38 | 157 | 60,374.19 | Yearly |
| 39 | 158 | 60,758.74 | Yearly |
| 40 | 159 | 61,143.29 | Yearly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Principal Salary Schedule

School Year: 2023-2024
Approved: April 24, 2023
Effective Date: July 1, 2023
Starting Increment: 3.00 %

| | | | |
| Years | % | Salary |  Type |

New principal hires will be placed at steps six
through eleven, depending on experience.

| 6] 115 | 80,555.00| Yearly |
| 7] 118 | 82,656.44| Yearly |
| 8| 121 | 84,757.87| Yearly |
| 9| 124 | 86,859.31| Yearly |
| 10| 127 | 88,960.74| Yearly |
| 11 ] 130 | 91,062.18 | Yearly |
| 12 | 133 | 93,163.61 | Yearly |
| 13| 136 | 95265.05| Yearly |
| 14| 138 | 96,666.01 | Yearly |
| 15 | 140 | 98,066.96 | Yearly |
| 16 | 142 | 99,467.92 | Yearly |
| 17 | 144 | 100,868.8| Yearly |
| 18 | 146 | 102,269.8| Yearly |
| 19 | 148 | 103,670.7'| Yearly |
| 20 | 150 | 105,071.7.| Yearly |
| 21| 152 | 106,472.7| Yearly |
| 22| 153 | 107,173.1.| Yearly |
| 23| 154 | 107,873.6/| Yearly |
| 24 | 155 | 108,574.1.| Yearly |
| 25 | 156 | 109,274.6 | Yearly |
| 26| 157 | 109,975.0'| Yearly |
| 27 | 158 | 110,675.5| Yearly |
| 28| 159 | 111,376.0| Yearly |
| 29 | 160 | 112,076.5| Yearly |
| 30 | 161 | 112,777.0| Yearly |
| 31| 162 | 113,477.4| Yearly |
| 32| 163 | 114,177.9| Yearly |
| 33| 164 | 114,8784| Yearly |
| 34| 165 | 115578.9| Yearly |
| 35| 166 | 116,279.4/| Yearly |
| 36 | 167 | 116,979.8| Yearly |
| 37 | 168 | 117,680.3 | Yearly |
| 38 | 169 | 118,380.8| Yearly |
| 39 | 170 | 119,081.3| Yearly |
| 40 | 171 | 119,781.7'| Yearly |



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Superintendent Salary Schedule
2023-2024
April 24, 2023

School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |

1

O N Ok~ WN

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

%
100
103
106
109
112
115
118
121
124
127
130
133
135
137
139
141
143
145
147
149
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

July 1, 2023

3.00

Salary
101,871.89
104,928.05
107,984.20
111,040.36
114,096.52
117,152.67
120,208.83
123,264.99
126,321.14
129,377.30
132,433.46
135,489.61
137,527.05
139,564.49
141,601.93
143,639.36
145,676.80
147,714.24
149,751.68
151,789.12
1583,826.55
154,845.27
155,863.99
156,882.71
157,901.43
158,920.15
159,938.87
160,957.59
161,976.31
162,995.02
164,013.74
165,032.46
166,051.18
167,069.90
168,088.62
169,107.34
170,126.06
171,144.78
172,163.49
173,182.21



Adopted:
Effective Date:

Years

April 24, 2023

July 1, 2023

% |
100 |
104 |
108 |
112 |
116 |
120 |
124 |
128 |
132 |
136 |
140 |
144 |
148 |
150 |
152 |
154 |
156 |
158 |
160 |

161

162 |
163 |
164 |
165 |
166 |
167 |
168 |
169 |
170 |

171

172 |
173 |
174 |
175 |
176 |
177 |
178 |
179 |
180 |

181

BA.

40,580
42,203
43,826
45,449
47,073
48,696
50,319
51,942
53,565
55,189
56,812
58,435
60,058
60,870
61,681
62,493
63,305
64,116
64,928
65,334
65,739
66,145
66,551
66,957
67,363
67,768
68,174
68,580
68,986
69,392
69,797
70,203
70,609
71,015
71,421
71,826
72,232
72,638
73,044
73,450

|
% |
104 |
108 |
112 |
116 |
120 |
124 |
128 |
132 |
136 |
140 |
144 |
148 |
152 |
154 |
156 |
158 |
160 |
162 |
164 |
165 |
166 |
167 |
168 |
169 |
170 |
171 |
172 |
173 |
174 |
175 |
176 |
177 |
178 |
179 |
180 |
181 |
182 |
183 |
184 |
185 |

increment =

BA +10 |

42,203
43,826
45,449
47,073
48,696
50,319
51,942
53,565
55,189
56,812
58,435
60,058
61,681
62,493
63,305
64,116
64,928
65,739
66,551
66,957
67,363
67,768
68,174
68,580
68,986
69,392
69,797
70,203
70,609
71,015
71,421
71,826
72,232
72,638
73,044
73,450
73,855
74,261
74,667
75,073

4.00

%
108
112
116
120
124
128
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
158
160
162
164
166
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189

%

BA. +20
43,826
45,449
47,073
48,696
50,319
51,942
53,565
55,189
56,812
58,435
60,058
61,681
63,305
64,116
64,928
65,739
66,551
67,363
68,174
68,580
68,986
69,392
69,797
70,203
70,609
71,015
71,421
71,826
72,232
72,638
73,044
73,450
73,855
74,261
74,667
75,073
75,479
75,884
76,290
76,696

MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1
Teachers Salary Schedule

%
112
116
120
124
128
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
160
162
164
166
168
170
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193

116
120
124
128
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
160
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

120
124
128
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
160
164
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

M.A. +10
48,696
50,319
51,942
53,565
55,189
56,812
58,435
60,058
61,681
63,305
64,928
66,551
68,174
68,986
69,797
70,609
71,421
72,232
73,044
73,450
73,855
74,261
74,667
75,073
75,479
75,884
76,290
76,696
77,102
77,508
77,913
78,319
78,725
79,131
79,537
79,942
80,348
80,754
81,160
81,566

%
124
128
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
160
164
168
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

School Year:

M.A. +20
50,319
51,942
53,565
55,189
56,812
58,435
60,058
61,681
63,305
64,928
66,551
68,174
69,797
70,609
71,421
72,232
73,044
73,855
74,667
75,479
76,290
76,696
77,102
77,508
77,913
78,319
78,725
79,131
79,537
79,942
80,348
80,754
81,160
81,566
81,971
82,377
82,783
83,189
83,595
84,000

2023-2024

%
128
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
160
164
168
172
176
178
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

M.A. +30
51,942
53,565
55,189
56,812
58,435
60,058
61,681
63,305
64,928
66,551
68,174
69,797
71,421
72,232
73,044
73,855
74,667
75,479
76,290
77,102
77,913
78,319
78,725
79,131
79,537
79,942
80,348
80,754
81,160
81,566
81,971
82,377
82,783
83,189
83,595
84,000
84,406
84,812
85,218
85,624

%
132
136
140
144
148
152
156
160
164
168
172
176
180
182
184
186
188
190
192
194
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

M.A. +40 | Years

53,565
55,189
56,812
58,435
60,058
61,681
63,305
64,928
66,551
68,174
69,797
71,421
73,044
73,855
74,667
75,479
76,290
77,102
77,913
78,725
79,537
79,942
80,348
80,754
81,160
81,566
81,971
82,377
82,783
83,189
83,595
84,000
84,406
84,812
85,218
85,624
86,029
86,435
86,841
87,247

PN O A ®N 2

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40



MEEKER SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1

Transportation Director Salary Schedule

School Year:
Approved:

Effective Date:

Starting Increment:

Years |

%
100
103
106
109
112
115
118
121
124
127
130
133
136
138
140
142
144
146
148
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

2023-2024

April 24, 2023

July 1, 2023

3.00 %

|
Salary |

48,790.79 |
50,254.51 |
51,718.24 |
53,181.96 |
54,645.68 |
56,109.41 |
57,573.13 |
59,036.86 |
60,500.58 |
61,964.30 |
63,428.03 |
64,891.75 |
66,355.47 |
67,331.29 |
68,307.11 |
69,282.92 |
70,258.74 |
71,234.55 |
72,210.37 |
73,186.19 |
74,162.00 |
74,649.91 |
75,137.82 |
75,625.72 |
76,113.63 |
76,601.54 |
77,089.45 |
77,577.36 |
78,065.26 |
78,553.17 |
79,041.08 |
79,528.99 |
80,016.90 |
80,504.80 |
80,992.71 |
81,480.62 |
81,968.53 |
82,456.44 |
82,944.34 |
83,432.25 |

Type |

Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly
Yearly



